
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Meeting with client 1 day Fri 2/6/15 Fri 2/6/15 Team

2 Discussion with Team on Model 1 day Fri 2/13/15 Fri 2/13/15 1 Team

3 Section 1- Black Box Model 1 day Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15 2 Tyler,Jason

4 Reseaching Literature Review 3 days Wed 2/18/15 Fri 2/20/15 Team

5 Writing Individual section of Lite 1 day Sat 2/21/15 Sat 2/21/15 4 Team

6 Compiling Reseaching Literature 1 day Sun 2/22/15 Sun 2/22/15 5 Tyler

7 Peer Review Literature Review 2 days Mon 2/23/15 Tue 2/24/15 6 Team

8 Section 2 - Literature Review 1 day Wed 2/25/15 Wed 2/25/15 7 Team

9 Submitting Peer review thru Tre 1 day Sun 3/1/15 Sun 3/1/15 Casey

10 Section II- Problem Analysis 1 day Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15 9 Tyler

11 Project Gnatt Chart 1 day Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15 Jason

12 Rasing donation for project 1 day Wed 3/4/15 Wed 3/4/15 Team

13 Designing Moduling Design 2 days Thu 3/5/15 Fri 3/6/15 12 Richard

14 Second meeting with client 1 day Fri 3/6/15 Fri 3/6/15 Team

15 Buying supplies for building 2 days Sat 3/7/15 Sun 3/8/15 14 Team

16 Building Base Model to test 2 days Mon 3/9/15 Tue 3/10/15 15 Team

17 Midterm Peer Evauation  1 day Wed 3/11/15 Wed 3/11/15 Team

18 Researching problems/buying s 1 day Fri 3/13/15 Fri 3/13/15 Team

19 Spring Break/Finding Supplies 6 days? Tue 3/17/15 Sun 3/22/15 18 Team

20 Section 4 - Decision 1 day Mon 3/23/15 Mon 3/23/15 19 Team

21 Meeting With Client 1 day Fri 3/27/15 Fri 3/27/15 Team

22 Finishing Rocket Module 2 days Mon 3/30/15 Tue 3/31/15 21 Team

23 Section 5 - Specification 1 day Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15 Team

24 Poster Draft 1 day Wed 4/8/15 Wed 4/8/15 23 Team

25 Testing Rocket Module 2 days Sat 4/11/15 Mon 4/13/15 22 Team

26 Final Poster Due 1 day Wed 4/29/15 Wed 4/29/15 Team

Team

Team

Tyler,Jason

Team

Team

Tyler

Team

Team

Casey

Tyler

Jason

Team

Richard

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Feb 8, '15 Feb 15, '15 Feb 22, '15 Mar 1, '15 Mar 8, '15 Mar 15, '15 Mar 22, '15 Mar 29, '15 Apr 5, '15 Apr 12, '15 Apr 19, '15 Apr 26, '15

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Gnatt.mpp
Date: Thu 5/7/15


